NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

1. NIT No BAP: CF: OT: 01/2020-21 Dt: 13/04/2020 

2. Name of work “Felling of Trees (Cutting of Trees) in Proposed ISRO Shops (1 to 4) Area” 

3. Period of contract ONE MONTH 

4. Estimated Cost of the work: 
              Rs. 4,18,612.45 - (Rupees Four Lakhs Eighteen Thousand Six Hundred and 

Twelve, Paise Forty Five Only.)   

5. Tender Document Cost 
NIL –(can be downloaded free of cost from BHEL web site – 
http://www.bhel.com/tender/list_tender.php) and from CPP Portal 

6. Earnest Money Deposit  (EMD) 
Amount 

Rs. 8,375/- (Rs. Eight Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Five only) 

7. Last date & Time for receipt of the 
completed Tender 

06/05/2020 at 15.00 Hrs. 

8. Date of Technical Bid Opening 06/05/2020 at 15.00 Hrs 

9. Date of Price Bid Opening Date will be intimated to technically qualified bidders 

10. Place of submission of Tender